
Competitors by Group
Esbjerg Plus Cup TEKNIK ID165Number Competitors

Free-I-17-F 1

1 162Eva Eun-Kyung Sandersen, GANGNAM 
SPORTSTAEKWONDO VIRUM

GANGNAM SPORTSTAEKWONDO VIRUM

Free-I-17-M 1

1 165Johan Diget Hollederer, GLADSAXE TKD 
KLUB

GLADSAXE TKD KLUB

Free-I-18+F 2

1 164Sofie Berggreen, ESBJERG TKD KLUB 
Cheong Yong

ESBJERG TKD KLUB Cheong Yong

2 163Freja Beldam Løkke, AALBORG TKD KLUB AALBORG TKD KLUB

Free-I-18+M 3

1 168Dan Oudom Ou, HERLEV TKD KLUB HERLEV TKD KLUB

2 167Jesper K. Jeppesen, AALBORG TKD KLUB AALBORG TKD KLUB

3 166Kristoffer Andersen, AALBORG TKD KLUB AALBORG TKD KLUB

Free-P-18+ 1

1 170Amalie Benfeldt Poulsen, SKANDERBORG 
TKD KLUB, Thomas Purup, SKANDERBORG 
TKD KLUB

SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

I-14-F-A 1

1 9Alba Diget Hollederer, GLADSAXE TKD 
KLUB

GLADSAXE TKD KLUB

I-14-F-B 11

1 75Sarah Therkelsen, SKANDERBORG TKD 
KLUB

SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

2 76Maiken Verman, VARDE TKD KLUB Dong 
Woo

VARDE TKD KLUB Dong Woo

3 77Emily Thrane Jakobsen, VARDE TKD KLUB 
Dong Woo

VARDE TKD KLUB Dong Woo

4 85Erica Bønlykke Friis, TAEKWONDO TEAM 
HORSENS

TAEKWONDO TEAM HORSENS

5 80Andrea Mortensen, RISSKOV TKD KLUB 
Chung Mou

RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung Mou

6 81Ida Augusta Press mathiasen, RISSKOV 
TKD KLUB Chung Mou

RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung Mou

7 78Silje Anne Jensen, SKIVE TKD KLUB Keum 
Gang

SKIVE TKD KLUB Keum Gang

8 79Marlene Sofie Nielsen, ISLEV TKD KLUB ISLEV TKD KLUB

9 83Jeanette Voxnæs Waarst, GLADSAXE TKD 
KLUB

GLADSAXE TKD KLUB

10 82Lu Ann Martinsen, LYNGBY TKD KLUB LYNGBY TKD KLUB

11 84Camille La Cour, VEJLE TKD KLUB VEJLE TKD KLUB
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I-14-F-C 15

1 128Annastacia Grøndal Amdi, ESBJERG TKD 
KLUB Cheong Yong

ESBJERG TKD KLUB Cheong Yong

2 130Emma Kieldsen, FURESØ TKD KLUB FURESØ TKD KLUB

3 122Amalie Petersen, GLADSAXE TKD KLUB GLADSAXE TKD KLUB

4 125Hamasah Sadid, GLADSAXE TKD KLUB GLADSAXE TKD KLUB

5 116Laura Nancke, SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

6 120Alexandra Krangkrathok Høyer, FURESØ 
TKD KLUB

FURESØ TKD KLUB

7 123Alicia Jensen, HERLEV TKD KLUB HERLEV TKD KLUB

8 119Nete Brønnum-Carlsen, HERLEV TKD KLUB HERLEV TKD KLUB

9 117Signe Damgaard, SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

10 118Nanna Bonnichsen, AABENRAA TKD KLUB AABENRAA TKD KLUB

11 127Caroline Hofflund, ISLEV TKD KLUB ISLEV TKD KLUB

12 129Freja Langmack, ESBJERG TKD KLUB 
Cheong Yong

ESBJERG TKD KLUB Cheong Yong

13 121Isabella Berg Bendesen, ESBJERG TKD 
KLUB Cheong Yong

ESBJERG TKD KLUB Cheong Yong

14 126Amalie Lundsgaard Sørensen, ESBJERG 
TKD KLUB Cheong Yong

ESBJERG TKD KLUB Cheong Yong

15 124Selma Naz Kastor Subasi Hansen, ISLEV 
TKD KLUB

ISLEV TKD KLUB

I-14-F-D 7

1 151Carolina Rasmussen, HERLEV TKD KLUB HERLEV TKD KLUB

2 146Ronja Krogholt, ODENSE TKD KLUB ODENSE TKD KLUB

3 148Sofia Bregnballe Sørensen, SKANDERBORG 
TKD KLUB

SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

4 149Naja Høyrup, VARDE TKD KLUB Dong Woo VARDE TKD KLUB Dong Woo

5 147Felia Krogholt, ODENSE TKD KLUB ODENSE TKD KLUB

6 150Sofie Larsen, AALBORG TKD KLUB AALBORG TKD KLUB

7 145Sophia Ladewig, HERLEV TKD KLUB HERLEV TKD KLUB

I-14-M-A 2

1 39Victor Frisch Schultz, HOLBÆK MUSOOL 
TKD KLUB

HOLBÆK MUSOOL TKD KLUB

2 38Marcus Noah Sebastian Nguyen, SUNDBY 
TKD KLUB

SUNDBY TKD KLUB

I-14-M-B 7

1 103Jonas Randløv, FURESØ TKD KLUB FURESØ TKD KLUB

2 98Benjamin Sally Bomberg, SKANDERBORG 
TKD KLUB

SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

3 100Anders Milling, FURESØ TKD KLUB FURESØ TKD KLUB

4 97Sebastian Vestergaard Rasmussen, VARDE 
TKD KLUB Dong Woo

VARDE TKD KLUB Dong Woo

5 102Bastian Thinggaard, IKAST TKD KLUB IKAST TKD KLUB

6 99Nikolaj Amby, RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung 
Mou

RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung Mou

7 101Kasper Kjeldsen, SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB
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I-14-M-C 4

1 139Jonas Kjeldsen, SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

2 138Lucas Glass Nicolaisen, ISLEV TKD KLUB ISLEV TKD KLUB

3 140Lucas Riis Brendstrup, FURESØ TKD KLUB FURESØ TKD KLUB

4 137Jacob Hachmann, TAEKWONDO TEAM 
HADERSLEV

TAEKWONDO TEAM HADERSLEV

I-14-M-D 4

1 154Muhammed Bahtiyar Arican, 
TAEKWONDO TEAM HORSENS

TAEKWONDO TEAM HORSENS

2 157Sebastian Andersen, HERLEV TKD KLUB HERLEV TKD KLUB

3 156Cozmo Krogholt, ODENSE TKD KLUB ODENSE TKD KLUB

4 155Thorbjørn Sørensen, TAEKWONDO TEAM 
HORSENS

TAEKWONDO TEAM HORSENS

I-17-F-A 11

1 12Lærke Kamp Pedersen, LYSENG TKD KLUB LYSENG TKD KLUB

2 20Melanie Peinow, HWARANG TKD KLUB 
RØDOVRE

HWARANG TKD KLUB RØDOVRE

3 16Agnete Jensen, FREDERICIA TKD KLUB FREDERICIA TKD KLUB

4 18Melanie Holm Møller, SOLRØD TKD KLUB SOLRØD TKD KLUB

5 13Caroline La Cour, VEJLE TKD KLUB VEJLE TKD KLUB

6 14Rie Friberg Lund, GANGNAM 
SPORTSTAEKWONDO VIRUM

GANGNAM SPORTSTAEKWONDO VIRUM

7 19Louise Ahlquist Rimbæklund Nielsen, ISLEV 
TKD KLUB

ISLEV TKD KLUB

8 15Eva Eun-Kyung Sandersen, GANGNAM 
SPORTSTAEKWONDO VIRUM

GANGNAM SPORTSTAEKWONDO VIRUM

9 11Thea Søndergaard Hansen, VARDE TKD 
KLUB Dong Woo

VARDE TKD KLUB Dong Woo

10 10Katharina von Münchow, GANGNAM 
SPORTSTAEKWONDO VIRUM

GANGNAM SPORTSTAEKWONDO VIRUM

11 17Sofie Ahlquist Rimbæklund Nielsen, ISLEV 
TKD KLUB

ISLEV TKD KLUB

I-17-F-B 11

1 95Sarah Daugaard Kikkenborg, ESBJERG TKD 
KLUB Cheong Yong

ESBJERG TKD KLUB Cheong Yong

2 88Mathilde Suski, GLADSAXE TKD KLUB GLADSAXE TKD KLUB

3 90Lucia Brieghel, SKIVE TKD KLUB Keum Gang SKIVE TKD KLUB Keum Gang

4 93Frederikke Ingholt, FURESØ TKD KLUB FURESØ TKD KLUB

5 87Annesofie Fredberg, VEJLE TKD KLUB VEJLE TKD KLUB

6 94Iben Engkilde, FURESØ TKD KLUB FURESØ TKD KLUB

7 86Silja Kjølbo, SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

8 96Amalie Hofflund, ISLEV TKD KLUB ISLEV TKD KLUB

9 92Luna Martinsen, LYNGBY TKD KLUB LYNGBY TKD KLUB

10 91Caroline Amby, RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung 
Mou

RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung Mou

11 89Josefine Rask Christiansen, SKANDERBORG 
TKD KLUB

SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB
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I-17-F-C 3

1 131Frederikke Engel Høi-Hansen, LYNGBY TKD 
KLUB

LYNGBY TKD KLUB

2 133Rosemarie Engel Høi-Hansen, LYNGBY TKD 
KLUB

LYNGBY TKD KLUB

3 132Sascha Glerup, AALBORG TKD KLUB AALBORG TKD KLUB

I-17-M-A 8

1 43Gustav Blomquist, BORNHOLM TKD KLUB BORNHOLM TKD KLUB

2 46Danish Hameed, HWARANG TKD KLUB 
RØDOVRE

HWARANG TKD KLUB RØDOVRE

3 45Anton Oxfeldt Olsen, ISLEV TKD KLUB ISLEV TKD KLUB

4 47Emil Truelsen, RINGSTED TKD KLUB RINGSTED TKD KLUB

5 41Nikolai Aliti Kronborg, HOLBÆK MUSOOL 
TKD KLUB

HOLBÆK MUSOOL TKD KLUB

6 40Johan Diget Hollederer, GLADSAXE TKD 
KLUB

GLADSAXE TKD KLUB

7 42Mathias Jespersgaard Laursen, HERLEV 
TKD KLUB

HERLEV TKD KLUB

8 44Emil Nørby, RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung Mou RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung Mou

I-17-M-B 3

1 106Marcus Konarski, HERLEV TKD KLUB HERLEV TKD KLUB

2 105Thomas Sköld Jensen, HERLEV TKD KLUB HERLEV TKD KLUB

3 104Marvin Hemdrup, VEJLE TKD KLUB VEJLE TKD KLUB

I-17-M-C 2

1 141Justin Cherry, AALBORG TKD KLUB AALBORG TKD KLUB

2 142Markus Friis, LYNGBY TKD KLUB LYNGBY TKD KLUB

I-30-F-A 12

1 26Emma Kayerød-Rasmussen, GANGNAM 
SPORTSTAEKWONDO VIRUM

GANGNAM SPORTSTAEKWONDO VIRUM

2 27Anna Kyung Jakobsen, LYNGBY TKD KLUB LYNGBY TKD KLUB

3 25Sofie Berggreen, ESBJERG TKD KLUB 
Cheong Yong

ESBJERG TKD KLUB Cheong Yong

4 21Nikoline Frølich, SKIVE TKD KLUB Keum 
Gang

SKIVE TKD KLUB Keum Gang

5 28Line Holm Jensen, ISLEV TKD KLUB ISLEV TKD KLUB

6 22Trine Banzon, NYBORG TKD KLUB NYBORG TKD KLUB

7 32Lotte Margrethe Weltz, ESBJERG TKD 
KLUB Cheong Yong

ESBJERG TKD KLUB Cheong Yong

8 23Annaline Søeberg, HERLEV TKD KLUB HERLEV TKD KLUB

9 30Rikke Ploug Jacobsen, FURESØ TKD KLUB FURESØ TKD KLUB

10 29Chelina Rose Larsen, RISSKOV TKD KLUB 
Chung Mou

RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung Mou

11 24Freja Dons, GLADSAXE TKD KLUB GLADSAXE TKD KLUB

12 31Freja Beldam Løkke, AALBORG TKD KLUB AALBORG TKD KLUB
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I-30-M-A 7

1 48Simon Thomsen, SKIVE TKD KLUB Keum 
Gang

SKIVE TKD KLUB Keum Gang

2 51Kristoffer Andersen, AALBORG TKD KLUB AALBORG TKD KLUB

3 53Dan Oudom Ou, HERLEV TKD KLUB HERLEV TKD KLUB

4 49Lukas Kaslund, ISLEV TKD KLUB ISLEV TKD KLUB

5 4Joachim Wien NOR

6 52Benjamin Hellegaard-Harder, HERLEV TKD 
KLUB

HERLEV TKD KLUB

7 50Matthæus Phuong Truc Mai, ESBJERG TKD 
KLUB Cheong Yong

ESBJERG TKD KLUB Cheong Yong

I-30-M-B 2

1 108Peter Westergaard Blom, FURESØ TKD 
KLUB

FURESØ TKD KLUB

2 107Andreas Jac Thomsen, ISLEV TKD KLUB ISLEV TKD KLUB

I-31+F-C 3

1 135Barbara Lukaszyk, AALBORG TKD KLUB AALBORG TKD KLUB

2 136Hella Erstad, ISLEV TKD KLUB ISLEV TKD KLUB

3 134Stella Due, NÆSTVED TKD KLUB NÆSTVED TKD KLUB

I-31+F-D 2

1 153Britt Lange, NYBORG TKD KLUB NYBORG TKD KLUB

2 152Heidi Krogholt, ODENSE TKD KLUB ODENSE TKD KLUB

I-31+M-D 1

1 158Jesper Krogholdt, ODENSE TKD KLUB ODENSE TKD KLUB

I-40-F-A 4

1 34Sanne Bruun Jensen, SKANDERBORG TKD 
KLUB

SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

2 35Helena Therkelsen, SKANDERBORG TKD 
KLUB

SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

3 33Anni Zeuthen, ISLEV TKD KLUB ISLEV TKD KLUB

4 5 Nina Bansal NOR

I-40-M-A 2

1 54Kim Nedergaard, SKIVE TKD KLUB Keum 
Gang

SKIVE TKD KLUB Keum Gang

2 55Michael Hartvig Madsen, RISSKOV TKD 
KLUB Chung Mou

RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung Mou

I-50-M-A 3

1 57Rene Louring, SKIVE TKD KLUB Keum Gang SKIVE TKD KLUB Keum Gang

2 58Allan Olsen, ISLEV TKD KLUB ISLEV TKD KLUB

3 56Tomasz Suski, GLADSAXE TKD KLUB GLADSAXE TKD KLUB

I-60-F-A 1

1 36Lene Werge, ISLEV TKD KLUB ISLEV TKD KLUB

I-60-M-A 1

1 59Mogens L. Bjerre, FREDERICIA TKD KLUB FREDERICIA TKD KLUB
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I-66+F-A 1

1 37Lis Borring, BORNHOLM TKD KLUB BORNHOLM TKD KLUB

M-17-A 6

1 60Emil Truelsen, RINGSTED TKD KLUB, 
Melanie Holm Møller, SOLRØD TKD KLUB

RINGSTED TKD KLUB

2 61Alba Diget Hollederer, Gustav Blomquist GLADSAXE TKD KLUB

3 64Melanie Peinow, HWARANG TKD KLUB 
RØDOVRE, Nikolai Aliti Kronborg, HOLBÆK 
MUSOOL TKD KLUB

HWARANG TKD KLUB RØDOVRE

4 6Emil Nørby, Lærke Kamp Pedersen RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung Mou

5 63Anton Oxfeldt Olsen, ISLEV TKD KLUB, 
Louise Ahlquist Rimbæklund Nielsen, ISLEV 
TKD KLUB

ISLEV TKD KLUB

6 62Caroline La Cour, VEJLE TKD KLUB, 
Mathias Jespersgaard Laursen, HERLEV 
TKD KLUB

VEJLE TKD KLUB

M-30-A 8

1 7Joakim Wien, Emma Kayerød-Rasmussen GANGNAM SPORTSTAEKWONDO VIRUM

2 66Lotte Margrethe Weltz, ESBJERG TKD 
KLUB Cheong Yong, Matthæus Phuong 
Truc Mai, ESBJERG TKD KLUB Cheong Yong

ESBJERG TKD KLUB Cheong Yong

3 68Amalie Benfeldt Poulsen, SKANDERBORG 
TKD KLUB, Thomas Purup, SKANDERBORG 
TKD KLUB

SKANDERBORG TKD KLUB

4 69Freja Beldam Løkke, AALBORG TKD KLUB, 
Kristoffer Andersen, AALBORG TKD KLUB

AALBORG TKD KLUB

5 70Line Holm Jensen, ISLEV TKD KLUB, Lukas 
Kaslund, ISLEV TKD KLUB

ISLEV TKD KLUB

6 65Anna Kyung Jakobsen, LYNGBY TKD KLUB, 
Dan Oudom Ou, HERLEV TKD KLUB

HERLEV TKD KLUB

7 71Nikoline Frølich, SKIVE TKD KLUB Keum 
Gang, Simon Thomsen, SKIVE TKD KLUB 
Keum Gang

SKIVE TKD KLUB Keum Gang

8 67Annaline Søeberg, HERLEV TKD KLUB, 
Benjamin Hellegaard-Harder, HERLEV TKD 
KLUB

HERLEV TKD KLUB

M-B 3

1 111Bastian Thinggaard, IKAST TKD KLUB, Silje 
Anne Jensen, SKIVE TKD KLUB Keum Gang

SKIVE TKD KLUB Keum Gang

2 112Frederikke Ingholt, FURESØ TKD KLUB, 
Marcus Konarski, HERLEV TKD KLUB

HERLEV TKD KLUB

3 110Camille La Cour, VEJLE TKD KLUB, Marvin 
Hemdrup, VEJLE TKD KLUB

VEJLE TKD KLUB

M-C 2

1 159Lucas Glass Nicolaisen, ISLEV TKD KLUB, 
Selma Naz Kastor Subasi Hansen, ISLEV 
TKD KLUB

ISLEV TKD KLUB

2 143Emma Kieldsen, FURESØ TKD KLUB, Lucas 
Riis Brendstrup, FURESØ TKD KLUB

FURESØ TKD KLUB
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M-D 2

1 161Cozmo Krogholt, ODENSE TKD KLUB, Felia 
Krogholt, ODENSE TKD KLUB

ODENSE TKD KLUB

2 160Carolina Rasmussen, HERLEV TKD KLUB, 
Sebastian Andersen, HERLEV TKD KLUB

HERLEV TKD KLUB

T-17-F-A 1

1 72Caroline La Cour, VEJLE TKD KLUB, Louise 
Ahlquist Rimbæklund Nielsen, ISLEV TKD 
KLUB, Melanie Peinow, HWARANG TKD 
KLUB RØDOVRE

VEJLE TKD KLUB

T-17-M-A 1

1 8Johan Diget Hollederer, Emil Nørby, 
Danish Hameed

GLADSAXE TKD KLUB

T-30-F-A 1

1 73Chelina Rose Larsen, RISSKOV TKD KLUB 
Chung Mou, Nikoline Frølich, SKIVE TKD 
KLUB Keum Gang, Sofie Berggreen, 
ESBJERG TKD KLUB Cheong Yong

SKIVE TKD KLUB Keum Gang

T-31+M-A 1

1 74Brian Louring, SKIVE TKD KLUB Keum 
Gang, Kim Nedergaard, SKIVE TKD KLUB 
Keum Gang, Rene Louring, SKIVE TKD 
KLUB Keum Gang

SKIVE TKD KLUB Keum Gang

T-B 3

1 114Camille La Cour, VEJLE TKD KLUB, Lucia 
Brieghel, SKIVE TKD KLUB Keum Gang, Silje 
Anne Jensen, SKIVE TKD KLUB Keum Gang

VEJLE TKD KLUB

2 115Marcus Konarski, HERLEV TKD KLUB, 
Marvin Hemdrup, VEJLE TKD KLUB, 
Thomas Sköld Jensen, HERLEV TKD KLUB

HERLEV TKD KLUB

3 113Anders Milling, FURESØ TKD KLUB, Bastian 
Thinggaard, IKAST TKD KLUB, Nikolaj 
Amby, RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung Mou

RISSKOV TKD KLUB Chung Mou

T-C 1

1 144Alexandra Krangkrathok Høyer, FURESØ 
TKD KLUB, Alicia Jensen, HERLEV TKD 
KLUB, Nete Brønnum-Carlsen, HERLEV TKD 
KLUB

HERLEV TKD KLUB
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